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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 30KM

1 NORDWING RAFAL ANDRZEJ A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 0 01:54:23
2 TESTERO ROBERTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 0 01:54:53
3 URSITTI ALESSIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 0 01:56:55
4 DE ANGELIS DANILO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM 1 02:00:56
5 CAMARA MAMADY JUVENIA SSD SM 2 02:02:52
6 D'AMICO MARCO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM45 1 02:03:38
7 PELUSI MATTEO PIO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 1 02:04:22
8 PAVONE ANTONIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 2 02:04:49
9 ZANNINI ALESSIO 1H25 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM45 3 02:05:52
10 RICCI LORENZO S S LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 1 02:06:0510 RICCI LORENZO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 1 02:06:05
11 RUSSO AMERIGO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM35 2 02:07:29
12 BUSCEMA FILIPPO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 3 02:08:27
13 PANZINI ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM45 4 02:08:33
14 ANACLERICO FRANCESCO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 5 02:08:44
15 POROKHNAVETS SOFIIA SALOMON ITALIA SF 0 02:09:01
16 BUSA' JACOPO ANTONINO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 2 02:09:02
17 ROCCO SALVATORE APD ATLETICA SCAFATI ANTONIANA RUN SM45 6 02:09:40
18 FIORENTINO DANILO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 4 02:09:55
19 MARIANI SANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 1 02:12:23
20 PROPERZI ANTONIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 1 02:13:00
21 BAUCE MATTEO RUNCARD SM40 3 02:13:02
22 CALISTI MARCO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 7 02:14:05
23 CECCARELLI FERNANDO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 5 02:15:03
24 GIROLAMI MARCO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM45 8 02:15:05
25 PITOCCO MIRCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM45 9 02:15:10
26 MICHESI DANIELE G.S VIGILI DEL FUOCO ROMA F.SORGINI SM40 4 02:15:34
27 TROYLI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 3 02:16:01
28 MESSINA ANDREA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 10 02:16:02
29 TSYUPKA NATALYA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 0 02:16:1329 TSYUPKA NATALYA X SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 0 02:16:13
30 VOLPETTI ALESSANDRO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 2 02:16:32
31 BERIONNE STEFANO A.S.D. LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM SM45 11 02:16:32
32 TARTAGLIA VINCENZO G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SM55 2 02:17:00
33 FERRAZZA FABIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 12 02:17:23
34 GRECO ETTORE AS. TRA. ROMA SM65 1 02:17:53
35 CIPRIANI MARTINA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 0 02:18:18
36 ZERBINI STEFANO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 3 02:18:20
37 PANARESE MARCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 13 02:18:33
38 ZAMBOTTI FABRIZIO JUVENIA SSD SM60 1 02:18:33
39 BUCRA ANDREA 1H35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM45 14 02 19 2439 BUCRA ANDREA 1H35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM45 14 02:19:24
40 PASSINI COSTANTINO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 3 02:20:18
41 SCIUTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 4 02:20:24
42 MOSTORINO WILLIAM G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 15 02:20:24
43 ONDOLI BEATRICE G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SF 1 02:20:40
44 PIZZONI ALESSANDRO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 16 02:20:46
45 MIRMINA MAURIZIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 4 02:20:53
46 STENDARDO MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 5 02:21:19
47 CONI ERMINIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM40 6 02:22:38
48 VASPAZIANI NICOLO' A.S.D. ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM35 4 02:22:59
49 MAGRINI SIMONA OLIBANUMOVERRUNERS SF50 1 02:23:00
50 SEGATORI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 5 02:23:02
51 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM55 5 02:25:30
52 CENTI DAVIDE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 6 02:25:41
53 PRANTEDA GIULIA GSBR SF40 1 02:25:52
54 CERASELLI EDOARDO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM35 7 02:26:38
55 ASCOLI CARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM45 17 02:27:40
56 CONTINI LUIGI RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 18 02:28:21
57 ZAINO FABRIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 6 02:28:27
58 BORRI MARCO A S D VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 5 02:28:2958 BORRI MARCO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 5 02:28:29
59 ROSA VITO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 19 02:28:32
60 CAGLIOTI STEFANO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM40 7 02:28:34
61 SAPIENZA LUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 8 02:28:41
62 DE VINCENTI DOMENICO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 20 02:28:46
63 MEROLA GIANLUCA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 6 02:29:24
64 ATTANASIO FRANCESCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 7 02:29:37
65 DE ANGELIS CARLO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 8 02:30:06
66 VALERI LUCIANO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM70 1 02:30:07
67 D'IGNAZIO LUCIA G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF50 2 02:30:14
68 MATSUDA TAKEHIRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 2 02:30:26



69 IACOVACCI LEONELLO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 21 02:30:39
70 RINALDI TUFI FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM45 22 02:31:36
71 MELKUMOVA NATALYA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 2 02:31:51
72 FLORIMO ARTURO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 7 02:32:06
73 GARRONI LEONARDO ASD GO RUNNING SM 6 02:32:22
74 CASINI GIOVANNI A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 8 02:32:23
75 PAVIA LUCA A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM50 9 02:32:23
76 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM60 3 02:32:28
77 BATELLI GIANFRANCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 10 02:32:42
78 VECCIA FRANCESCO A S D ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 8 02:32:5578 VECCIA FRANCESCO A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 8 02:32:55
79 DI GIALLUCA EMILIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 9 02:33:15
80 SMIRAGLIA GIANLUCA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB SM50 11 02:33:30
81 MINNI ANDREA ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SM50 12 02:33:47
82 SASSANO RACHELE GSBR SF45 1 02:33:56
83 LO RE MARINA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 2 02:34:02
84 CAVALERI ANGELINA GIUSEPPINA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF50 3 02:34:04
85 PESCHECHERA MAURIZIO GSBRUN SM40 9 02:34:06
86 GROSSI LOREDANA ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 1 02:34:08
87 CORONA FABIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 13 02:34:25
88 SALARIS MATTEO BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL SM 7 02:34:39
89 VENTURA ALESSANDRO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 14 02:35:14
90 SICARI FABIO GSBR SM50 15 02:35:18
91 ALFONZI FABRIZIO A S.D SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 16 02:35:19
92 GAROFALO DAVIDE POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM40 10 02:35:23
93 ASTORI WALTER POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 23 02:35:26
94 PALAMIDESSI FULVIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 9 02:35:30
95 PENTANGELO MARIO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB SM75 1 02:35:48
96 MATRONE LARA ASD TEAM VESUVIUS SF45 3 02:35:58
97 POMPONIO LUIGI G S AVEZZANO ASD SM55 10 02:36:0897 POMPONIO LUIGI G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SM55 10 02:36:08
98 BUCCI DAVIDE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM 8 02:36:13
99 D'AMBROGIO RENATO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM40 11 02:36:13
100 NOBILI ALESSIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 17 02:36:30
101 CORINALDESI FEDERICA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 4 02:36:33
102 NOLFO GAETANO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 24 02:36:33
103 MICHELI FRANCESCO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 18 02:36:52
104 DI PASQUALE MAURO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 19 02:36:53
105 MURER MAURO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 10 02:37:11
106 MARTELLA COSTANZA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF 2 02:37:14
107 DI GIULIO ROBERTO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 25 02:37:20
108 LOLLAI FABIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 26 02:37:23
109 COLANERI SIMONE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 27 02:37:28
110 COCCIA DANILO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 20 02:37:31
111 MAROTTA DOMENICO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 28 02:37:48
112 TEDESCHI MARCO PODISTICA TUSCIA ASD SM40 12 02:38:38
113 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF 3 02:39:18
114 FIORE CHIARA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF50 4 02:39:19
115 DI MARCO BEATRICE G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF 4 02:39:20
116 TERZULLI MARCELLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 13 02:39:27116 TERZULLI MARCELLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 13 02:39:27
117 DEL REGNO SERENA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF35 1 02:39:53
118 VOLPICELLI ALFREDO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM50 21 02:39:56
119 SCIROCCHI FRANCESCA RUN & SMILE SF50 5 02:40:03
120 SIDDU SIMONE POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 29 02:40:46
121 IANNOLA IVAN PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 11 02:41:05
122 VIOLA MARIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 4 02:41:14
123 CLERICUZIO MARIANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM 9 02:41:15
124 DANUBIO SAVERIO IPPOLIFE SSD SM40 14 02:41:27
125 CORALLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 10 02:41:35
126 VALLONE DAVID RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM60 5 02 41 59126 VALLONE DAVID RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM60 5 02:41:59
127 PELLICCIA GIAN CARLO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM65 2 02:42:31
128 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 6 02:42:42
129 PANNUTI ROBERTO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM40 15 02:42:44
130 PARISSE VALENTINA G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF40 3 02:43:02
131 LUFRANO EDOARDO VALENTINO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 30 02:43:16
132 BOSSOLETTI EMILIANO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 11 02:43:21
133 TROTTA LUIGI RUNCARD FIDAL SM 12 02:43:37
134 MARAVIGLIA LUCA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D SM55 12 02:43:58
135 PERRINI ROBERTO GSBR SM40 16 02:44:04
136 VALENZANO PAOLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 6 02:44:05
137 DI FIORE MARCO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 22 02:44:12
138 MARMO PIETRO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 13 02:44:14
139 PELUCCHI GIAMPAOLO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 7 02:44:27
140 BACCARINI ROBERTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM50 23 02:44:33
141 CLARIONI ANDREA MARATHON CLUB ROMA SM55 14 02:44:48
142 DANIELI EMANUELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 24 02:44:56
143 DEL VECCHIO ARIANNA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF40 4 02:45:06
144 CREACO DARIO MARIA FRANCESC ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 13 02:45:47
145 SCHINA FABIO POD GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM35 11 02:45:56145 SCHINA FABIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM35 11 02:45:56



146 GRILLO BARBARA DUE PONTI SRL SF55 2 02:46:03
147 PAGNI DILETTA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 5 02:46:04
148 MASSETTI ENRICO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 31 02:46:05
149 PIETRUCCI DOMENICA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF40 6 02:46:06
150 COLACICCHI ANDREA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 14 02:46:09
151 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 8 02:46:10
152 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM40 17 02:46:13
153 LACAVA MATTEO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 15 02:46:13
154 PADOA ALESSANDRO CIRC. CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM 16 02:46:35
155 GASPERINI SERGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 17 02:46:35155 GASPERINI SERGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 17 02:46:35
156 DIMUSOR ION PALESTRINA RUNNING SM45 32 02:46:41
157 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO PALESTRINA RUNNING SM45 33 02:46:41
158 CELLINI SIMONE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 18 02:46:54
159 GATTA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 15 02:47:15
160 MASSOBRIO ELENA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 5 02:48:11
161 BARRACCO FILIPPO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM35 12 02:48:12
162 DEL TORDELLO ANDREA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 18 02:48:35
163 PROIETTI ANDREA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 19 02:49:08
164 MOSCONI FEDERICO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 13 02:49:09
165 GAVIOLI PAOLO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM60 9 02:49:23
166 STOLZI ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 25 02:49:35
167 OLIVIERI TOMMASO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 20 02:49:40
168 VITALI ANDREA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 16 02:49:41
169 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 5 02:49:42
170 ORECCHIA SILVIA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 6 02:49:43
171 DE SANTIS MATTEO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 21 02:49:45
172 VITTORINI STEFANO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 14 02:50:28
173 ANGELETTI FLAVIO DK RUNNERS SM40 19 02:50:44
174 GRASSONI SIMONE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 15 02:51:09174 GRASSONI SIMONE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 15 02:51:09
175 LEBORONI PIEROZZI ELISABETTA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF60 1 02:51:18
176 COLOMBO GUIDO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM45 34 02:51:34
177 GELLI ALESSANDRO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 10 02:51:49
178 PETRONI LUCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM50 26 02:51:51
179 TRANQUILLI LUCA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM50 27 02:51:57
180 DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM55 17 02:52:10
181 PROIA ANTONIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 11 02:52:40
182 CROBU GIUSEPPINO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM70 2 02:52:51
183 CATANEO MICHELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 35 02:52:55
184 MARINO EUGENIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 28 02:52:55
185 DE ROSA DANIELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 29 02:52:57
186 TEDESCO PATRIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 36 02:52:58
187 CIGNA FABRIZIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 37 02:53:02
188 FELICETTI GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 3 02:53:08
189 GOZZI VALERIO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM40 20 02:53:35
190 DI GAETANO GIOVANNI RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM45 38 02:53:35
191 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 18 02:53:35
192 BATTISTON FABIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 21 02:53:40
193 SPAVENTA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 19 02:53:54193 SPAVENTA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 19 02:53:54
194 PIGNATARO WILLIAM A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 39 02:53:55
195 CARLUCCI FRANCESCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 12 02:54:11
196 GUALTIERI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 30 02:54:23
197 DE PETRIS ALBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 22 02:54:28
198 D'AGOSTINO MAURO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 31 02:54:33
199 FERRANTE MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 16 02:55:11
200 GENCARELLI SIMONE CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM50 32 02:55:23
201 BUOVOLO FULVIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 33 02:55:34
202 SIMEONI CARLA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 7 02:55:45
203 LARCINESE ROSSELLA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 8 02 55 45203 LARCINESE ROSSELLA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 8 02:55:45
204 PAOLINI GAVINO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 34 02:55:51
205 TOMA FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM55 20 02:55:53
206 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 35 02:55:57
207 SECONDINO ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 21 02:56:19
208 MATTERA ANIELLO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 23 02:56:31
209 RIZZO ROBERTO ASD ETRUSCA SM 22 02:56:47
210 RICCIO VINCENZO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 36 02:58:07
211 BALDUINI SIMONE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM 23 02:58:12
212 BARBATO GIANLUCA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 24 02:58:15
213 PALOMBI ELISA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF 6 02:58:17
214 BURRASCANO MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 37 02:58:19
215 ARRIGONI SILVIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 22 02:58:21
216 GALLI JURKA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF55 3 02:58:23
217 MINICUCCI MASSIMO PERSONAL BEST ASD SM55 23 02:58:23
218 HOSHEMAND MINA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF35 2 02:58:47
219 MOAURO VINCENZO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM55 24 02:58:48
220 MINASI MARIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 40 02:59:01
221 SCHIAVI MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 38 02:59:06
222 DE MAIO ELISABETTA POD GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF45 7 02:59:22222 DE MAIO ELISABETTA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF45 7 02:59:22



223 PUCCI MARIANNA TIVOLI MARATHON SF50 9 02:59:41
224 ZIOMEK MATEUSZ KAMIL POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM 25 02:59:45
225 FERRI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 17 03:00:03
226 DI LORETO MIRKA G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF50 10 03:00:10
227 ZAZZA ALFREDO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 25 03:00:17
228 TABANELLI NICCOLO' ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 26 03:00:19
229 GAVIOLI GIULIANO A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SM55 27 03:00:43
230 RICALZONE RICCARDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM55 28 03:00:44
231 GIRARDI MATTEO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 41 03:00:54
232 D'EGIDIO LUIGI LIBERO SM 26 03:01:05232 D EGIDIO LUIGI LIBERO SM 26 03:01:05
233 ASCENZI PINO ASD ATLETICA CAVE SM50 39 03:01:18
234 IAQUINTA MASSIMO A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SM55 29 03:01:21
235 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 13 03:01:59
236 SEMERARO LAURA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF40 7 03:02:27
237 TIMPONE GIANLUCA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 40 03:02:33
238 LUCARELLI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 30 03:02:35
239 DAVIDDE LUCA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 42 03:02:59
240 COLOGGI DANIELE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM35 18 03:03:04
241 FRONTALONI ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 41 03:03:06
242 PARADISI MIRIAM A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF50 11 03:03:12
243 JOHNSON ELIZABETH G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 8 03:03:15
244 TAMMARO GERARDO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 42 03:03:51
245 ROGGERO STEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 24 03:04:09
246 PERSIA ALESSANDRO A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM45 43 03:05:22
247 LAZZARA MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 44 03:05:36
248 GRIO GIORGIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 45 03:05:38
249 TROIANI DAVIDE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 25 03:05:43
250 GIORDANO SILVIA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF35 3 03:05:45
251 PASSAMONTI SILVANO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 46 03:05:56251 PASSAMONTI SILVANO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 46 03:05:56
252 TENAGLIA LUCA MARIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 27 03:06:19
253 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 4 03:07:08
254 PATTOFATTO RICCARDO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM50 43 03:07:23
255 PIZZUTI ANDREA PAOLO MICHELE PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM60 14 03:07:38
256 CHIARETTI ANDREA TRA LE RIGHE SM60 15 03:08:31
257 PILIU ANGELA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 9 03:08:41
258 BARTOLUCCI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 31 03:08:43
259 LAUREANI ANDREA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 44 03:08:43
260 MASTROMARINO PAOLO CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM60 16 03:09:06
261 SATERIALE ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 19 03:09:11
262 IODICE MARGHERITA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF45 10 03:09:13
263 PIETRONI MASSIMILIANO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 47 03:09:46
264 OLIVA RAFFAELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM70 3 03:09:47
265 MOSCATELLI PIER LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 5 03:09:53
266 PETRELLI STEFANIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF50 12 03:09:55
267 PATRIZI ROBERTO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM60 17 03:10:12
268 MASTRODONATO LUCIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 13 03:11:23
269 GAROFALO ADELE ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF45 11 03:11:49
270 CISTRIANI ANGELA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF40 8 03:11:50270 CISTRIANI ANGELA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF40 8 03:11:50
271 BUFALINI SIMONE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 48 03:12:30
272 BELLO DANIELE X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM55 32 03:12:32
273 DI GREGORIO RITA ANNA URBAN RUNNERS SF60 2 03:13:26
274 DI VARANO VINCENZO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM50 45 03:13:43
275 TRAVAGLIATI GUIDO MARIA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 28 03:14:22
276 AUTELITANO SIMONA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF50 14 03:14:28
277 KOMAROWSKI PIOTR PAWEL A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM40 26 03:14:35
278 MAZZOCCHI VALERIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 33 03:14:42
279 TOGNI ENRICO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM60 18 03:15:25
280 EL MALKI NADIA IBRAHIM CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF45 12 03 16 17280 EL MALKI NADIA IBRAHIM CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF45 12 03:16:17
281 BOSCOLO PALO ELEONORA NICOLE DANI RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 4 03:16:18
282 BERTINI BEATRICE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF 7 03:16:25
283 RISITA DANIELE PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM 29 03:16:46
284 CUTTICA SIMONE GSBR SM50 46 03:16:46
285 GAROFALO AURORA ASD PRO SPORT RAVANUSA SF45 13 03:16:47
286 MELITO MASSIMO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 19 03:16:51
287 DELLA BELLA CARLA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF65 1 03:16:57
288 COLOMBU EMANUELE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 49 03:18:11
289 MARCHEI MASSIMO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 34 03:18:28
290 RAZZINI CINZIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF50 15 03:18:30
291 CARLETTI MARIA GRAZIA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF55 4 03:18:31
292 VENTRE ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 50 03:19:22
293 MELLOZZI SIMONA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 5 03:19:50
294 CAMPONESCHI GIUSEPPE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM70 4 03:20:52
295 AVALLONE ALESSANDRO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM45 51 03:21:07
296 FORLEO ELVIRA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF60 3 03:21:08
297 DENNI LUCA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 52 03:21:47
298 FACCIOLO RINO RUN & SMILE SM50 47 03:22:21
299 BARBAGALLO FEDERICA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF50 16 03:22:43299 BARBAGALLO FEDERICA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF50 16 03:22:43



300 FRANCIONI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 35 03:23:24
301 SALA SILVIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF40 9 03:23:25
302 NAPOLI MASSIMO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 36 03:23:27
303 BUFALINI ALESSIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 6 03:23:40
304 GIOVAGNONI LUCA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM55 37 03:23:43
305 RAPARELLI VALERIA A.S.D. ITALIANA RUNNING SF40 10 03:23:55
306 GUERRA PAOLO ATHLETICA VATICANA ASD SM65 6 03:25:39
307 LUCIANO ALESSIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF50 17 03:25:55
308 CHINNI LUCIA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 2 03:26:43
309 CIOLFI GIORGIA A S D LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 5 03:26:48309 CIOLFI GIORGIA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 5 03:26:48
310 ROSSI ANDREA RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 53 03:26:49
311 GALLINA CLAUDIA A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF45 14 03:27:00
312 LIBERATI DONATELLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF60 4 03:27:09
313 GIULIONI PAOLO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 20 03:27:12
314 MANCINELLI LAURA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF55 7 03:27:28
315 MARTINEZ BRIONES DENISE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF55 8 03:27:45
316 CECCACCI MASSIMO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 21 03:28:09
317 FRANCIONI LAURA A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 9 03:28:11
318 PANICCIA FABIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 38 03:28:20
319 PANICCIA ALICE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF 8 03:28:22
320 CRISTALLINI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 30 03:31:32
321 TIRABASSI EMILIO RUGGERO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 39 03:32:20
322 PARADIES FABIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM 31 03:33:30
323 SPRINGFELD SEBASTIAN A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 54 03:36:34
324 BERTOLA ALBERTO MARIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 40 03:37:04
325 ALEANDRI GIULIO A.S.D. TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM50 48 03:37:04
326 ANGELI FABIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 41 03:37:39
327 GIGLIO MARISA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF45 15 03:38:28
328 MAIURI ARDUINO A S AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 42 03:40:34328 MAIURI ARDUINO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 42 03:40:34
329 IACOPONI STEFANO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 7 03:43:14
330 RICCOBONO MARCO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM60 22 03:43:40
331 MINASI MARIA GIULIA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF55 10 03:43:41
332 DELLACASA CHIARA A.S.D. ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SF45 16 03:47:18
333 PICCOLO SERENA A.S.D. ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SF35 6 03:47:34
334 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM75 2 03:58:34



POS. ATLETA SQUADRA CAT
POS 
CAT

TEMPO

1 PARISI LUCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 0 01:10:03
2 GAMBACORTA FRANCESCO G.S. MAIANO SM 0 01:14:38
3 VITOLO MAURIZIO A.S.D. JUST RUN SM55 0 01:15:59
4 DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 1 01:16:59
5 KIRIELEISON EMANUELE X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 1 01:19:19

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 21KM

5 KIRIELEISON EMANUELE X SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 1 01:19:19
6 CIPRIANI MARCO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 1 01:20:09
7 D'AMICO GIULIO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 2 01:20:52
8 DI MARZO LUCA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 1 01:21:02
9 MASONI ALESSIO ATL. SANGIOVANNESE SM50 2 01:21:27
10 VALENTI EMILIO REALE CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM40 2 01:22:00
11 DI TOSTO ADALBERTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 3 01:22:36
12 POZZI GIORGIO RUNCARD SM45 2 01:23:06
13 MATTACCHIONI DARIO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 3 01:23:54
14 CAPPELLINI CRISTIANO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM35 1 01:24:37
15 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO POL ATLETICA CEPRANO SM55 1 01 24 4615 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM55 1 01:24:46
16 CELOZZI MAURIZIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 3 01:25:22
17 BITETTI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 4 01:25:49
18 BOND DAVID RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 2 01:26:29
19 LIGUORI SALVATORE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM45 5 01:26:53
20 GIOVANNONE LUCIANO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM45 6 01:27:01
21 SAVINELLI VINCENZO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM55 2 01:27:52
22 FORTI EMANUELE DUE PONTI SRL SM 4 01:28:45
23 BOTTICELLI ANDREA G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 5 01:28:57
24 PITTAL? PAOLO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 7 01:29:02
25 MASTROLEMBO SANDRO 1H30 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM40 3 01:29:13
26 MINICI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 8 01:29:15
27 BIAGIONI FABIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 4 01:29:35
28 SASSO SIMONE A.S.D. JUST RUN SM 6 01:29:55
29 SCANDOLO MATTIA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 7 01:29:56
30 TARNAUCEANU GEORGE AUGUSTIN X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 9 01:29:56
31 FARGIONE VINCENZO GSBRUN SM60 1 01:30:04
32 PISANI MAURO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 3 01:30:14
33 DI GIACOMO TONI A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 5 01:30:21
34 ARELLANO CARLOS CARLOS G S CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 4 01:30:4034 ARELLANO CARLOS CARLOS G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 4 01:30:40
35 PASCUCCI FABIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 6 01:31:07
36 DI PIAZZA SIMONE A.S.D. JUST RUN SM45 10 01:31:18
37 NARDECCHIA ANSELMO A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM60 2 01:31:37
38 SAPIENZA LUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 3 01:31:43
39 CALISI LUCA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 3 01:31:47
40 DE LUCA ADRIANO ATLETICA NEPI SM35 4 01:31:57
41 SABEZ ALESSANDRO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 5 01:31:59
42 PIROLI TOMMASO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA - RM051 SM35 5 01:32:13
43 ROSATI MARCO ATLETICA NEPI SM50 7 01:32:28
44 CECCONI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 4 01:32:33
45 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM50 8 01:32:39
46 CERZA FRANCESCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 6 01:32:51
47 CELLINI ANDREA RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 7 01:32:53
48 MARSICO MATTEO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM 8 01:32:55
49 SALVARI FABRIZIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 9 01:32:56
50 CICCONE ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 5 01:32:56
51 VODOLA MAURIZIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 11 01:33:29
52 MONTESI MANUEL RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 12 01:33:41
53 LUNGU LUMINITA GSBRUN SF55 0 01:34:1253 LUNGU LUMINITA GSBRUN SF55 0 01:34:12
54 NAZZARO GIANLUCA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 9 01:34:17
55 CAPARDI MAURO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 10 01:34:27
56 BORRELLI GENNARO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 6 01:34:34
57 TUFO MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 11 01:34:44
58 TUDINO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA SABATINA SM35 8 01:34:45
59 NICOLO' LUCA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM45 13 01:34:47
60 ILARDO ROBERTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 14 01:34:53
61 PETRACCHINI FRANCESCO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM50 12 01:34:55
62 CORRADINI STEFANO RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMANE SM55 6 01:35:14
63 VISTA LUIGI TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM 10 01:35:16
64 GIORGI ROBERTO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 7 01:35:42
65 BALLARINI ANDREA A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM55 7 01:35:42
66 SUMMA ANDREA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' SM50 13 01:36:01
67 PARISI NICOLA MARCELLO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM55 8 01:36:25
68 FUSCO ALBERTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 15 01:36:31
69 CAPASSO RAFFAELE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 14 01:36:38
70 DIEGO TAZIOLI ASD PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 SM40 8 01:36:39
71 ARDITI DAVID A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 16 01:36:44
72 CARAVASSILIS MARCO A S D PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 15 01:36:5772 CARAVASSILIS MARCO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 15 01:36:57
73 D'ATTORRE ALFREDO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM50 16 01:37:00



74 MENGARELLI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 17 01:37:03
75 SEBASTIANI LUCA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 11 01:37:16
76 CIRIANNI FRANCESCO 1H35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM60 4 01:37:39
77 CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY GUADALUPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 0 01:37:49
78 COPPOLA FABRIZIO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 18 01:37:51
79 PALLADINO FERNANDO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 9 01:37:56
80 TARDIOLO DANIELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 17 01:38:01
81 TRIA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM35 10 01:38:06
82 MELONE TECLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 0 01:38:09
83 IAMMARTINO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 9 01:38:1183 IAMMARTINO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 9 01:38:11
84 MARINO ROBERTO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 5 01:38:47
85 MORETTI PAOLO BIXIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 10 01:38:48
86 PETTINELLI ALEX ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM35 11 01:39:04
87 TISTARELLI ALBERTO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 1 01:39:06
88 DE CONCILIIS MANUELA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF45 1 01:39:07
89 RIGGIO FABIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 9 01:39:08
90 CAMPO ALBERTO A.S.D. RUN SM55 10 01:39:11
91 SAIA GIANMARCO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 19 01:39:16
92 DI GIULIO GIAN PIERO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 11 01:39:17
93 CORTESE MAURIZIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 6 01:39:17
94 DUCA FABRIZIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 20 01:39:21
95 GANCEAR EUGENIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 1 01:39:24
96 D'AMICO MASSIMO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 7 01:39:26
97 CORSI DANIELE 1H40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM40 12 01:39:41
98 SASSU SAMUELE 1H40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM40 13 01:39:41
99 MORRA ALESSIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 21 01:39:42
100 PAOLETTI PATRIZIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 14 01:40:02
101 DENNI RICCARDO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 8 01:40:13
102 RODRIGO FRANCO LIBERO SM45 18 01:40:29102 RODRIGO FRANCO LIBERO SM45 18 01:40:29
103 SERAFINI LORENZO ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA SM45 19 01:40:30
104 TERIO GIORGIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 15 01:40:58
105 CAPPETTA GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 22 01:40:59
106 COSTI SERGIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 11 01:41:07
107 SARRECCHIA PAOLO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 16 01:41:10
108 MICHIENZI STEFANO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM45 20 01:41:10
109 LA PIANA ANTONINO ASD CONCA D'ORO SICILIA SM45 21 01:41:23
110 PERROTTA PAOLO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 23 01:41:25
111 PAZZETTA GIULIANO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM50 24 01:41:27
112 CARNIO SIMONE RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 22 01:41:31
113 BENSAADI DANIELE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 17 01:41:35
114 VACCARO LUIGI RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 12 01:41:45
115 LANERA MARCELLO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 25 01:41:46
116 MANCUSO FRANCESCO MARIA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 23 01:41:47
117 GIORGI STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM60 9 01:42:15
118 TUCCI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM40 18 01:42:15
119 GAROFOLI VALERIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 2 01:42:16
120 SCIALANCA SONIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 3 01:42:17
121 LOY MARIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA - RM051 SM45 24 01:42:18121 LOY MARIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA  RM051 SM45 24 01:42:18
122 SCARFAGNA ALBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 25 01:42:33
123 REALI PAOLO FUTURA ATLETICA SM45 26 01:42:35
124 REALI PAOLO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM60 10 01:42:49
125 DE MARCO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 12 01:43:00
126 TRENTA PAOLO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 19 01:43:10
127 RUSCIO BEVIVINO GIOVANNI A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 26 01:43:14
128 MENICHETTI FRANCESCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 20 01:43:17
129 LODI MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 12 01:43:18
130 TUE' VALENTINA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 1 01:43:19
131 RUSSO ROBERTO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 27 01 43 31131 RUSSO ROBERTO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 27 01:43:31
132 D'ATRIA MARTINA GSBR SF35 1 01:43:34
133 BARBIERI VINCENZO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM60 11 01:43:36
134 CIAFFONE MASSIMO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM60 12 01:43:41
135 BARBIERI MICHELE ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 13 01:43:42
136 ANTONINI DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM45 27 01:43:48
137 MARITI MARTINA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 2 01:43:50
138 LUCA' DANILO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 13 01:43:54
139 BIANCO ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA - RM051 SM45 28 01:43:59
140 CORSETTI MARTA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 1 01:44:10
141 TORZETTI FABRIZIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 14 01:44:11
142 PARISI IVAN A.S.D. JUST RUN SM50 28 01:44:18
143 FONTANA ANDREA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 29 01:44:28
144 OTTAVI DANIELE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 15 01:44:40
145 CARROZZA FRANCESCO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 16 01:44:41
146 CIOCCHETTI MASSIMO 1H45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM40 21 01:44:41
147 COSTANTINO MARCO 1H45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM35 13 01:44:42
148 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 17 01:45:01
149 DI NICOLA MAURO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM70 1 01:45:03
150 BELLOMI STEFANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 29 01:45:03150 BELLOMI STEFANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 29 01:45:03



151 CICCIA FABRIZIO A.S.D. JUST RUN SM40 22 01:45:03
152 POLIMENI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 23 01:45:05
153 PIZZOLI EMANUELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM 14 01:45:16
154 MARAI DANIELE ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM40 24 01:45:17
155 GALLETTI MASSIMO ATLETICA NEPI SM35 14 01:45:20
156 MANCOSU MASSIMO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 30 01:45:21
157 PETRELLA LUIGI MARTIN ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 25 01:45:22
158 FORMICA AMEDEO ATLETICA NEPI SM55 18 01:45:22
159 D'ORIA NICOLA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 31 01:45:24
160 D'AMORE FEDERICA G S AVEZZANO ASD SF55 1 01:45:29160 D AMORE FEDERICA G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF55 1 01:45:29
161 GIULIANI SARA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 4 01:45:45
162 BUSCEMA MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 30 01:45:53
163 CASTALDO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 15 01:45:53
164 BARBIERI GIANLUCA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 32 01:46:14
165 ENEI ANDREA RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 19 01:46:21
166 DE SANTIS DANIELE A.S.D. ROMA ECOMARATONA SM50 31 01:46:29
167 MARCHESE DARIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 32 01:46:41
168 DONATI FRANCESCO A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI SM35 16 01:46:41
169 MARIOTTI MASO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM55 20 01:46:47
170 MARRANI DANILO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 33 01:46:54
171 CAROSI ARIANNA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 2 01:46:55
172 ALESE CRISTIAN LIBERO SM 15 01:46:56
173 FUSER CRISTIAN A.S.D. OLL SCARS SM45 33 01:46:58
174 DI PIETRO CRISTIAN LIBERO SM40 26 01:47:05
175 GALILEA GABRIELE GSBR RUN SM45 34 01:47:20
176 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM55 21 01:47:26
177 NASSO LORENZO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 16 01:47:43
178 COMPETIELLO LAURA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF55 3 01:47:45
179 GIORDANO FRANCESCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM55 22 01:47:45179 GIORDANO FRANCESCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM55 22 01:47:45
180 CAPOBIANCO GIORGIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 17 01:47:46
181 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 23 01:47:50
182 SALDUTTI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 18 01:48:01
183 SORRENTI LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 34 01:48:02
184 CECCHINI FRANCESCO ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO SM60 13 01:48:08
185 MORGIA ANTONELLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 24 01:48:09
186 POTENZA GIANNI X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM60 14 01:48:09
187 RUSSO DOMENICO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM35 17 01:48:28
188 MARATEA GIORGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 18 01:48:33
189 FUSCO LIBERATO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 25 01:48:46
190 PALMISANO MANUELA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 2 01:48:47
191 MUCIACCIA ANTONELLA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 3 01:49:00
192 FRANCO SAVERIO ANTONINO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 26 01:49:04
193 CIACCIA CHIARA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF50 3 01:49:10
194 GIGLIO GIUSEPPINA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF 2 01:49:29
195 FANTELLI MASSIMO 1H50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM60 15 01:49:35
196 MERCURI TIZIANO 1H50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM65 2 01:49:35
197 PORTA EMANUELE CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM35 19 01:49:36
198 IORI ROBERTO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 35 01:50:14198 IORI ROBERTO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 35 01:50:14
199 GAMBARDELLA STEFANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 35 01:50:14
200 FEDELI IRENEO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 3 01:50:27
201 CICCARELLI SILVIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 36 01:50:47
202 VERALLO SIMONE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 36 01:50:49
203 CAPANO ROSA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 4 01:50:59
204 LUCCHINI CARLO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM65 4 01:51:00
205 CICCHETTI GIORDANA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 5 01:51:02
206 VISTOLA GIORDANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 37 01:51:21
207 MARCOZZI ALESSIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 5 01:51:22
208 VERDINO ALESSANDRO POD GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 37 01 51 29208 VERDINO ALESSANDRO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 37 01:51:29
209 CASCAPERA ALESSIO VILLA AURELIA SPORTING CLUB SM 19 01:51:32
210 CIRILLO ANDREA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 27 01:51:39
211 PARIS MIRKO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 38 01:51:42
212 OPERATO NICOLA NICOLA RUN FOR LOVE PROJECT ANNA CERBONE SM40 28 01:51:45
213 RAMBOTTI SABINA DUE PONTI SRL SF50 6 01:52:00
214 MASTROSANTI ANNA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 4 01:52:02
215 CAUCCI DANIELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 29 01:52:06
216 BUSTOS GABRIELA MARIANA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 4 01:52:13
217 SPACCAROTELLA FRANCESCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 27 01:52:18
218 LATINI ALESSIO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM45 39 01:52:23
219 DI MASCIO GIANLUCA A.S.D. JUST RUN SM45 40 01:52:40
220 FANICCHIA DANIELE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM 20 01:52:42
221 CERRAI LUDOVICA A.S.D. JUST RUN SF 3 01:52:42
222 LA TORRE BIAGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 20 01:53:00
223 SABURRI FEDERICA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 5 01:53:00
224 CICORIA ILARIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF35 6 01:53:04
225 BIAGIOLI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM50 38 01:53:15
226 VEGLIANTI CARLO A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM65 5 01:53:18
227 RAMPOGNA MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 16 01:53:19227 RAMPOGNA MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 16 01:53:19



228 CASTELLANI VALENTINA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF35 7 01:53:31
229 CARICCHIA FRANCESCA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 5 01:53:33
230 BARCAIOLI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA SM40 30 01:53:38
231 CONTINI ILARIA JUVENIA SSD SF45 6 01:53:39
232 TAMBURRINI BARBARA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 6 01:53:53
233 MANCINI VALTER ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SM65 6 01:53:55
234 RONCONE MAURIZIO ITALIA MATATHON CLUB SM55 28 01:53:57
235 PILATO DARIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 29 01:54:01
236 MICHELANGELI EMANUELE IRONTEAM ITALIA SM 21 01:54:03
237 PULVIRENTI ROSARIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF60 1 01:54:13237 PULVIRENTI ROSARIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF60 1 01:54:13
238 PUTZOLU MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 7 01:54:13
239 DI RUZZA RENATO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 41 01:54:18
240 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 42 01:54:25
241 TIBERI ROBERTA 1H55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SF35 8 01:54:30
242 PROSCIUTTI VALENTINO 1H55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM55 30 01:54:31
243 CAPPABIANCA MARIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 31 01:55:15
244 MARINELLI ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 22 01:55:29
245 CORAPI FABRIZIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 39 01:55:54
246 DEL MORO ROBERTA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF 4 01:56:09
247 FORGIA CRISTINA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF40 2 01:56:13
248 PANNONE GELSOMINA RUNCARD FIDAL SF40 3 01:56:17
249 PROIETTI GIANLUCA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM50 40 01:56:20
250 D'ANGELO MASSIMILIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM60 17 01:56:28
251 CHIARI VALERIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 43 01:56:39
252 TOSTI EMANUELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM 23 01:56:49
253 GRILLO GIACOMO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM65 8 01:56:50
254 AMATUCCI DARIO A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 9 01:56:54
255 DE CHICCHIS LIVIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM35 21 01:57:19
256 STELLA GABRIELLA A S D PODISTICA POMEZIA SF35 9 01:57:35256 STELLA GABRIELLA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF35 9 01:57:35
257 BLASI LAURA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF45 7 01:57:37
258 SIDERI AUGUSTO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM65 10 01:57:42
259 VERDASTRO FRANCESCO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 41 01:58:08
260 PAOLETTI CARLO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 11 01:58:45
261 FIORANI FRANCESCO 2H00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM45 44 01:58:52
262 PIERGALLINI STEFANO 2H00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM55 32 01:58:56
263 MASTRODOMENICO DOMENICO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 22 01:58:58
264 ORATI CRISTIANA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF35 10 01:59:04
265 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA VITA SM70 2 01:59:14
266 LORENZETTI ILARIA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF40 4 01:59:21
267 ROCCHI GIORGIA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 5 01:59:24
268 DE FABIIS MASSIMILIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 33 01:59:36
269 STASI GEREMIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM60 18 01:59:42
270 BATTAGLIA FEDERICO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 24 01:59:42
271 LUNGARINI MARCO PERSONAL BEST ASD SM55 34 01:59:51
272 MONELLO ADELINA TEAM CAMELOT SF45 8 01:59:52
273 MAGGINI DANIELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 45 01:59:53
274 CARDUCCI GAIA LIBERTAS ATLETICA CASTEL GANDOLFO SF 5 02:00:01
275 CAVARISCHIA CARMELO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 42 02:00:03275 CAVARISCHIA CARMELO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 42 02:00:03
276 STACHKOWIC BARBARA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF40 6 02:00:27
277 D'IPPOLITO TOMMASO G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO SM70 3 02:00:31
278 MUSTO FERDINANDO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 19 02:00:32
279 GUIDA MARIA ONORINA ATLETICOM ASD SF65 1 02:01:00
280 PITOLLI MAURIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 35 02:01:09
281 D'AMELIO MICHELE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 46 02:01:12
282 PALETTA LUCA RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 43 02:01:13
283 PECORARO SERGIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 36 02:01:18
284 DIANO CATERINA ASD LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 7 02:01:33
285 PETRUZZIELLO CARLO G S CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 44 02 02 33285 PETRUZZIELLO CARLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 44 02:02:33
286 TESEI EMANUELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 45 02:02:37
287 MORGANI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD FIDAL SM 25 02:02:49
288 PETROLINI LUCIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF55 7 02:03:03
289 BROCANELLI FRANCESCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 31 02:03:06
290 DE BERARDINIS GIANCARLO RUNCARD SM60 20 02:03:19
291 D'ALESSANDRO MARIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 47 02:03:22
292 CAVICCHIOLI FABIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 21 02:03:28
293 MAGRINI FABIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 37 02:03:40
294 DI CICCO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 38 02:04:00
295 CAPPARUCCI VALERIA A.S.D. JUST RUN SF50 7 02:04:12
296 SISTOPAOLO DAVIDE 2H06 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM40 32 02:04:32
297 BUONONOMI CARLO 2H06 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM60 22 02:04:32
298 PALONE ILARIA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 8 02:04:39
299 FONTANA FAUSTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 48 02:05:01
300 DI BERNARDO GIANCARLO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 23 02:05:29
301 LUCHETTI MARCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 39 02:05:38
302 LEPORE DENISE CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF40 8 02:05:51
303 CONTEMORI MASSIMO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM55 40 02:05:59
304 DI BERARDINO MARCELLO A S D LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 41 02:06:07304 DI BERARDINO MARCELLO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 41 02:06:07



305 RONCO GIOVANNI RUN & SMILE SM55 42 02:06:07
306 CUGURU FEDERICO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM60 24 02:06:25
307 PASCUCCI MAURIZIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 49 02:06:31
308 JANNONE ANGELO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 25 02:06:36
309 IACONO IVANO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 33 02:07:07
310 USAI FABRIZIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 26 02:07:13
311 ROMITI MASSIMO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 43 02:07:17
312 STAZI FEDERICO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM50 46 02:07:27
313 BENINCASA ELENA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 8 02:08:28
314 BATTISTA FLAVIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF50 9 02:08:30314 BATTISTA FLAVIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF50 9 02:08:30
315 RECINE FIORELLA RS022 - ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA SF65 2 02:08:43
316 PAJA KLARITA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 11 02:08:47
317 PROCACCIANTE SIMONA G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SF50 10 02:08:53
318 SABATELLA ADALBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 27 02:08:54
319 SPINELLI ANGELA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF50 11 02:09:29
320 NIGRO EMILIA PERSONAL BEST ASD SF50 12 02:09:37
321 GUERRIERO DIEGO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM40 34 02:10:40
322 PETRILLI ANNE DOMINIQUE RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF60 2 02:10:40
323 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 44 02:10:43
324 MICHELAZZI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 45 02:11:22
325 CORTESE TIZIANA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 9 02:11:28
326 MARIANI LORENZO A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM75 1 02:11:41
327 DEL TOSTO ANTONIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 12 02:11:45
328 AMICI CARLA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 3 02:11:46
329 IBRAKOVIC SENADA TIVOLI MARATHON SF65 3 02:12:04
330 DANTE MONICA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF45 10 02:12:05
331 BOLDRINI ALESSANDRA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 4 02:12:38
332 MUCIACCIA DOMENICO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 4 02:12:40
333 ARISTEI ROBERTO A S D FORHANS TEAM SM65 13 02:12:44333 ARISTEI ROBERTO A.S.D. FORHANS TEAM SM65 13 02:12:44
334 MINICUCCI PATRIZIA PERSONAL BEST ASD SF50 13 02:12:47
335 VECCHIONI STEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 46 02:12:57
336 SMIRAGLIO VALENTINA RUNCARD FIDAL SF40 9 02:13:08
337 DE STEFANI FABIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 50 02:13:23
338 PIETRELLA FRANCESCO 2H15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM55 47 02:13:45
339 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 2H15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SF55 9 02:13:45
340 STAN RELU A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 51 02:13:50
341 PANICCIA ALESSIO A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 26 02:14:04
342 D'ALESSIO ALESSANDRA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 14 02:14:06
343 TIERI FRANCESCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 47 02:14:08
344 DESIDERIO ANNA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 4 02:15:17
345 BURTONE ROBERTO ASD G.S. VV.F. F.SORGINI ROMA SM70 5 02:15:31
346 LAZZERINI GAETANO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 14 02:15:47
347 STABILE PAOLA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 10 02:15:51
348 MONTERO ALESSIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 52 02:15:58
349 MILZA ALESSANDRO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 53 02:15:59
350 LA MONICA PATRIZIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF60 5 02:17:22
351 MISITI LAURA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 15 02:18:11
352 CAPUANO GIANLUCA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM 27 02:18:54352 CAPUANO GIANLUCA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM 27 02:18:54
353 VACCINA RICCARDO ITALIANA RUNNING SM55 48 02:19:15
354 SEVERONI STEFANO BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM60 28 02:19:45
355 MANDIS DANIEL A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM 28 02:20:05
356 TRINCHINI PATRIZIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 6 02:20:23
357 RINALDI TIZIANA IL CORRIDORE SF50 16 02:20:24
358 TOSONI IVANO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM60 29 02:20:55
359 CAPUANO NICOLA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM60 30 02:20:57
360 MANNELLI MASSIMO A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM70 6 02:22:25
361 HASSEMER EUGENIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM65 15 02:22:42
362 TINI SERGIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 49 02 23 53362 TINI SERGIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 49 02:23:53
363 CAVALIERI LOREDANA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF55 11 02:26:10
364 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM70 7 02:28:17
365 FRANCIOSI ANDREA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 31 02:29:01
366 CURZI SIMONE 2H30 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM35 23 02:29:14
367 MECCIA ALESSANDRO 2H30 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO PACER SM45 54 02:29:15
368 GENTILUCCI ANDREA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 16 02:29:17
369 BALZANO MARIA LAURA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 7 02:30:50
370 MATERA CRISTIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 32 02:31:01
371 FALLONGO ANGELO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM70 8 02:36:51
372 PREVITI PAOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 17 02:38:45
373 SEVERA TONINO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 33 02:59:57
374 APOLLONI FABIANA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF40 10 03:23:35



POS. ATLETA SQUADRA CAT
POS 
CAT

TEMPO

1 DI LIBERTO FILIPPO ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO SM 0 35:46:00
2 MELLINI DANIELE TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA ASD SM 0 36:08:00
3 ROMITI GIOELE TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA ASD SM 0 36:39:00
4 CONFORTI GIULIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 1 37:47:00
5 ISACCHI STEFANO ATLETICA NEPI SM45 1 37:50:00

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 10KM

5 ISACCHI STEFANO ATLETICA NEPI SM45 1 37:50:00
6 BENTIVEGNA ENRICO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 1 38:29:00
7 NOCELLA ANDREA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 1 38:44:00
8 DE SANTIS GASPARE ETRUSCA ASD SM35 2 38:52:00
9 FLORIMO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 1 39:24:00
10 D'AVERSA MATTEO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM40 2 39:37:00
11 PATERNOSTRO PAOLO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 2 39:46:00
12 BORZI LORENZO RUNCARD SM 3 39:53:00
13 OLIVIERI LUCA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 2 40:14:00
14 MASSETTI LEONARDO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM45 3 40:23:00
15 MINORI MATTIA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 4 40:44:00
16 CESTRA DANILO ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SM35 3 40:54:00
17 GIACOMETTI FABRIZIO ETRUSCA  ATLETICA  ASD SM55 1 40:55:00
18 PERRONE CARMINE DUE PONTI SRL SM35 4 41:15:00
19 D'AGOSTINO KEWIN RUNCARD FIDAL SM 5 41:22:00
20 ROMITELLI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM 6 41:36:00
21 PADUANO FEDERICO ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI SM 7 41:40:00
22 SALATIELLO MARCO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 2 41:57:00
23 PUCILLI MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM40 3 42:03:00
24 LAGONA GAETANO RICCARDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 3 42:03:0024 LAGONA GAETANO RICCARDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 3 42:03:00
25 VISCONTI SIMONE A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM35 5 42:13:00
26 ANGELOZZI ROBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM35 6 42:15:00
27 FIERLI STEFANO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SM40 4 42:20:00
28 SCHETTINI GIOVANNI DUE PONTI SRL SM45 4 42:35:00
29 BOEV BIANCAMARIA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF 0 42:42:00
30 MALARA CARMELO A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM45 5 42:44:00
31 GALLI CARLO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM45 6 42:55:00
32 GUERRA SAUL DUE PONTI SRL SM50 2 42:57:00
33 CUNEO ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM50 3 42:58:00
34 CACCIATORE ANDREA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM50 4 42:58:00
35 TERRACCIANO CARMINE A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM50 5 42:59:00
36 DI FATTA NICOLA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 5 43:13:00
37 GIANNINI EUGENIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 6 43:14:00
38 GALASSI GABRIELE X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 6 43:45:00
39 TANTURRI MANFREDO MARIA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 7 43:48:00
40 FUSCO CLAUDIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 4 43:50:00
41 ABATE DOMENICO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 7 44:03:00
42 MIDEI FEDERICA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 0 44:03:00
43 FORTE ALESSANDRO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM50 8 44:08:0043 FORTE ALESSANDRO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM50 8 44:08:00
44 VERDE NINO VINCENZO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM40 7 44:10:00
45 MANTELLA ANDREA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 9 44:13:00
46 COLACECCHI VALERIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 10 44:17:00
47 ZAMBITO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM40 8 44:18:00
48 BRUNO MARIA ASD SALERNO MARATHON SF35 0 44:18:00
49 CHINI ROBERTO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 9 44:28:00
50 SVIZZERO NAZZARENOQ S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM55 5 44:31:00
51 FLORE EMILIANO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SM45 8 44:47:00
52 MAGGIORE PAOLO A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SM35 7 44:50:00
53 RIBUSTINI GIANLUCA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 8 44 52 0053 RIBUSTINI GIANLUCA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 8 44:52:00
54 DE FELICE MARCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 1 44:56:00
55 CAMPANELLI VALERIO FORHANS TEAM SM50 11 45:00:00
56 ZANFARDINO CRISTIAN RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 10 45:03:00
57 DI STEFANO LUCA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM50 12 45:15:00
58 GIORDANO LUIGI RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM40 11 45:16:00
59 NADER MSSIZI RUNCARD SM 9 45:18:00
60 DI COSIMO SIMONE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 12 45:20:00
61 LO RUSSO VINCENZO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 13 45:31:00
62 LICITRA MARCO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 8 45:33:00
63 CIAMPA MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM60 2 45:39:00
64 SILVESTRI JACOPO DUE PONTI SRL SM35 9 45:41:00
65 COLLATINA CHIARA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA SF35 1 45:46:00
66 CIANFAGLIONE ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 14 45:48:00
67 BELLITTO ANTONELLA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 1 45:48:00
68 FABRIZI MICHELA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF35 2 45:50:00
69 CELLUPICA VALERIO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 15 45:51:00
70 MAIONE FRANCESCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 6 45:52:00
71 URSO DOMENICO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 7 45:54:00
72 GURRADO DOMENICO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM40 16 45 55 0072 GURRADO DOMENICO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM40 16 45:55:00



73 MASLOV NIKOLAJ A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 10 45:56:00
74 RICCITELLI FABIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM65 1 45:58:00
75 IACOROSSI FABRIZIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 9 46:04:00
76 D'ERARIO NICOLA A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 17 46:20:00
77 CHIATANTE ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM40 18 46:23:00
78 PASQUARELLI MAURIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 13 46:25:00
79 SIRAGUSA PIETRO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 2 46:29:00
80 SOLLAZZO ALESSANDRO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 8 46:37:00
81 TRAINO LUIGI POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 9 46:38:00
82 BUGARINI GIULIO A S D ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM60 3 46:51:0082 BUGARINI GIULIO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM60 3 46:51:00
83 RETTIG ALESSANDRO ASD BRAVETTA RUNNERS SM40 19 46:54:00
84 DE SIMONE MARCO MUD&GLORY ACCADEMY SM45 10 46:55:00
85 ARNAUD VIRGINIA ATLETICA NEPI SF40 1 46:57:00
86 MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 10 47:13:00
87 SCACCIA MATTEO A.S.D ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SM 10 47:20:00
88 PIROLI ETTORE A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM50 14 47:21:00
89 DI COSIMO MICHELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 20 47:21:00
90 TISSI EMANUELA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SF50 1 47:22:00
91 TACCONELLI LORENZO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM 11 47:23:00
92 SANTELLI LUCA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM 12 47:24:00
93 MICHELETTI MARCO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM35 11 47:30:00
94 RIGOLETTO BARBOZA BIANCA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF35 3 47:33:00
95 PIETRELLA RICCARDO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 4 47:33:00
96 ARDU ANDREA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM35 12 47:41:00
97 MUSOTTO ANDREA RUNCARD FIDAL SM 13 47:43:00
98 ANCILLAI STEFANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 14 47:45:00
99 D'ANGELO MATTEO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM 15 47:46:00
100 PROIETTI CLAUDIA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF40 2 47:47:00
101 VITRANO SALVATORE AS ALBATROS ROMA SM55 11 47:51:00101 VITRANO SALVATORE AS ALBATROS ROMA SM55 11 47:51:00
102 BUGGINI IRENE A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF45 2 47:52:00
103 GIUSTI MARCO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 5 48:00:00
104 VALVO STEFANO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM40 21 48:11:00
105 SANTORO ANDREA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 15 48:13:00
106 RACIMOLO MARCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 22 48:18:00
107 CANTARELLA GABRIELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 13 48:18:00
108 SCALZO DAVIDE LIBERO SM45 11 48:22:00
109 MAZZA CARLA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 1 48:25:00
110 BIGONI MARCO LUIGI ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 12 48:29:00
111 DI LORENZO LUCA ATLETICA NEPI SM55 12 48:33:00
112 COLASANTE RICCARDO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SM45 13 48:34:00
113 RANIERI ILARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 1 48:45:00
114 VALLONE ROBERTO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM50 16 48:50:00
115 DEL GAVIO CIRO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM50 17 48:54:00
116 PERILLI BIAGIO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM45 14 49:01:00
117 MALACARNE EUGENIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 23 49:03:00
118 BRANCALEONI MICHELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 24 49:04:00
119 LUONGO CARLO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SM50 18 49:05:00
120 FURFARO ALESSANDRA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 3 49:12:00120 FURFARO ALESSANDRA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 3 49:12:00
121 MAZZEO MAURO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 14 49:16:00
122 VITROTTI VALERIA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF40 3 49:20:00
123 LAGUN DIEGO ANDRES GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI SM40 25 49:22:00
124 NANU PIETRO A.S.D. ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA SM 16 49:22:00
125 PODRINI FEDERICO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 6 49:30:00
126 CAMPANELLI ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM55 13 49:35:00
127 CAPUTI ANTONIO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM45 15 49:38:00
128 DE ANGELIS MARTINA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SF 2 49:46:00
129 BASILICO MAURO A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM65 3 49:48:00
130 ANZALONE ANDREA S S LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 15 49 56 00130 ANZALONE ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM35 15 49:56:00
131 PULITO CHRISTIANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA SM55 14 50:01:00
132 MARCUCCI ALESSANDRO TIBURTINA RUNNING SM50 19 50:01:00
133 VALENTINI RAFFAELE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM55 15 50:06:00
134 MARCELLINI MARCELLO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM65 4 50:07:00
135 NIGRELLI PAOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 20 50:12:00
136 FRANCAZI MAURO RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 7 50:14:00
137 MONACELLI SANDRO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM55 16 50:17:00
138 PACE ANTONELLO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 26 50:18:00
139 MINEI MARCO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 16 50:18:00
140 DI PAOLO ALESSANDRO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM50 21 50:21:00
141 IACOVELLI FRANCESCO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM65 5 50:23:00
142 ZANGHI ALESSANDRO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 22 50:25:00
143 DI LORETO GIANLUCA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 17 50:28:00
144 SINATTI SIMONE DUE PONTI SRL SM50 23 50:30:00
145 DI PAOLO MORENO ASD TIVOLI MARATHON SM 17 50:33:00
146 KOWALSKY GUIDO DUE PONTI SRL SM55 17 50:39:00
147 COGNETTI MICHELA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF40 4 50:45:00
148 OLIVA ATTILIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 24 50:45:00
149 PIETRINI MARCO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 25 50:48:00149 PIETRINI MARCO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 25 50:48:00



150 TURCHETTI STEFANO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 8 50:49:00
151 DE BENEDETTIS ANTONIO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM40 27 50:55:00
152 CHIRONNA ELENA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SF40 5 50:56:00
153 COLASANTI ERCOLE A.S.D. ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM70 1 50:57:00
154 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMMY ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SF 3 51:03:00
155 BARTOMIOLI NOEMI A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SF35 4 51:09:00
156 COLANGELO CARMELO I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA SM65 6 51:09:00
157 LAMANNA FRANCESCO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM55 18 51:18:00
158 GIANNINI MAURO DUE PONTI SRL SM60 9 51:20:00
159 CATALINI ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 16 51:20:00159 CATALINI ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 16 51:20:00
160 FONTI ROBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 10 51:22:00
161 CAGGIA DANILO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 11 51:25:00
162 BUCCIANTI VALENTINA DUE PONTI SRL SF50 2 51:26:00
163 DE CAMPORA ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM50 26 51:29:00
164 COSTANZO SILVESTRO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM55 19 51:30:00
165 RUGGERI RICCARDO DUE PONTI SRL SM70 2 51:30:00
166 BORIOSI FABRIZIO A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM40 28 51:35:00
167 POTENZA ANTONIO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM 18 51:35:00
168 GREGO VERONICA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 5 51:36:00
169 FRAIOLI FRANCESCO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 27 51:36:00
170 GRANDI BENEDETTA DUE PONTI SRL SF50 3 51:37:00
171 PULIGA SIMONE ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 20 51:46:00
172 BARRESI RICCARDO TEAM CAMELOT SM40 29 51:54:00
173 EMPLER TOMMASO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 12 51:55:00
174 CUCCARESE FRANCESCO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM35 17 52:01:00
175 MOLLO MARIO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM40 30 52:02:00
176 CANDELISE CAROLINA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 4 52:05:00
177 BELFIORE AGOSTINO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM65 7 52:05:00
178 ZAMBONI ALESSANDRO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM 19 52:07:00178 ZAMBONI ALESSANDRO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM 19 52:07:00
179 STORCHI POALO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 28 52:07:00
180 CUOZZO PAOLO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM65 8 52:15:00
181 BERTOLUZZA MICHELE RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM55 21 52:17:00
182 GIOVANNINI DANIELE PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 31 52:19:00
183 VERNA CRISTINA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF60 1 52:22:00
184 DI ROLLO CLAUDIO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 29 52:23:00
185 LUISON GIANLUCA RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 18 52:23:00
186 GIUA GIORGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM70 3 52:26:00
187 ATZENI ANDREA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 18 52:30:00
188 LORI VALERIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 4 52:31:00
189 FLAMMINI VALENTINO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 30 52:32:00
190 BASSETTI ILARIA A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SF40 6 52:32:00
191 MATTEUCCI LILIANA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 2 52:40:00
192 TOMBERLI ALBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM 20 52:42:00
193 MENCUCCI MICHELA LIBERO SF 5 52:42:00
194 ZARBO ELEONORA TEAM CAMELOT SF40 7 52:42:00
195 LATELLA EMANUELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 13 52:45:00
196 MARCOALDI GIANLUCA ASD MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM40 32 52:49:00
197 FALCHI ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 31 52:49:00197 FALCHI ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 31 52:49:00
198 CAPUTO FRANCESCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 14 52:49:00
199 AVINO ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM50 32 52:55:00
200 SPOSI STEFANIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF60 2 52:57:00
201 MOLLO DAMIANO LIBERO SM35 19 52:59:00
202 MALTZEFF LUCA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM50 33 53:01:00
203 COTZA CLAUDIO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM65 9 53:05:00
204 COSCIONE LUIGI A.S.D.PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM50 34 53:07:00
205 CIFANI BARBARA RUNCARD FIDAL SF60 3 53:07:00
206 LEPRI GALLERANO GIUSEPPE DUE PONTI SRL SM40 33 53:20:00
207 SORIANI FEDERICA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 3 53 24 00207 SORIANI FEDERICA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 3 53:24:00
208 BUONO FABRIZIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 20 53:26:00
209 SILLA SIMONE RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SM45 19 53:40:00
210 PAONE GIANNI POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM75 1 53:41:00
211 GIOVANNETTI NAAMA RUNCARD FIDAL SF40 8 53:48:00
212 FUSELLA MATTEO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 21 53:49:00
213 GAMBITTA ANTONIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM65 10 54:01:00
214 SCARAPECCHIA ANTONINO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 11 54:05:00
215 SCACCHIAFICHI ALDO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 12 54:06:00
216 DOS ANJOS MARQUES NUBIA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 4 54:06:00
217 LAURI FRANCESCO A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 13 54:07:00
218 CARCIONE FABRIZIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 35 54:12:00
219 RONDONI GIOVANNA TIVOLI MARATHON SF50 5 54:24:00
220 PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF60 4 54:31:00
221 SICILIANI RICCARDO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 15 54:37:00
222 ALBERTO ALESSIA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF 6 54:37:00
223 TOLOMEI GIOVANNI SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM55 22 54:40:00
224 MORIGI MAURIZIO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 14 54:40:00
225 TROCCHI FRANCO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 16 54:41:00
226 PIZZOLI CARLO ALBERTO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 15 54:45:00226 PIZZOLI CARLO ALBERTO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 15 54:45:00



227 LOCHE ROBERTO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 16 54:51:00
228 TRAPANI FRANCESCO A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM40 34 54:54:00
229 PORQUEDDU CARLOTTA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 6 54:55:00
230 MAURO ROMINA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF45 5 54:56:00
231 CUCCU GIORGIA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SF50 6 55:02:00
232 GOZZI FABIO ITALIANA RUNNING SM55 23 55:06:00
233 MELCHIONDA LUIGI DUE PONTI SRL SM65 17 55:24:00
234 QUATTROCCHI ALESSANDRA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF45 6 55:33:00
235 PANCALDI CARLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 36 55:35:00
236 DELLA SIRIA ANDREA POD GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 20 55:36:00236 DELLA SIRIA ANDREA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM45 20 55:36:00
237 DI EDOARDO GIANCARLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM50 37 55:42:00
238 IULA ROBERTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 35 55:42:00
239 DI MOLFETTA SARA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 7 55:43:00
240 PERRINO GIOACCHINO A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI SM55 24 55:44:00
241 CASTALDO GIOVANNI PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 21 55:46:00
242 PANGRAZI PIER GIULIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 25 55:48:00
243 FIORUCCI GUIDO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 26 55:51:00
244 DI ROSA GIORGIA ITALIANA RUNNING SF35 7 55:53:00
245 FERRO MASSIMO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 22 55:57:00
246 BARRESI NATALE TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D SM65 18 55:58:00
247 DI MAMBRO STEFANO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM55 27 56:00:00
248 MORETTI ANTONIO A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SM60 17 56:04:00
249 GAUDIOSO ERNESTO DUE PONTI SRL SM65 19 56:04:00
250 RUGGERI FASCIANI MAURIZIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM70 4 56:13:00
251 GRAVINA VALENTINA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE SF45 8 56:14:00
252 GRAZIANI FLAVIA ROMANA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 7 56:15:00
253 ALBERTO GIANFRANCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 20 56:24:00
254 BUSTAMANTE DEYSI YHANETH CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF50 7 56:28:00
255 GACCIOLI MARCO GSBR SM45 23 56:29:00255 GACCIOLI MARCO GSBR SM45 23 56:29:00
256 PROIETTI LINA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF60 5 56:31:00
257 DE SANTIS ALDO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM65 21 56:37:00
258 SCAPPAZZONI MARILENA A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF55 4 56:38:00
259 PECORARI ANGELA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF50 8 56:43:00
260 FERRO GIOVANNI A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM55 28 56:44:00
261 FERRO FEDERICA A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SF60 6 56:44:00
262 FERRAZZOLI FEDERICA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 5 56:45:00
263 MIRABELLI ELEONORA JUVENIA SSD SF50 9 56:45:00
264 BARTOLINI RITA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF60 7 56:49:00
265 GRIMALDI PAMELA RUNCARD FIDAL SF40 9 56:49:00
266 VESPIGNANI MARIO A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM60 18 56:55:00
267 DI PALMA FILOMENA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF50 10 56:59:00
268 CALANCA BRUNO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 19 57:01:00
269 SENSINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA ASD BBP ATHLETIC SM60 20 57:02:00
270 BARBANTI MARCO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 36 57:08:00
271 MIRMINA GIUSEPPE A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM50 38 57:10:00
272 TOCCHI GIORGIO DUE PONTI SRL SM60 21 57:22:00
273 BARBONI MIRKO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 22 57:27:00
274 CARPENTIERI GIULIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 8 57:27:00274 CARPENTIERI GIULIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 8 57:27:00
275 FLORIMO FRANCESCA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF 9 57:27:00
276 PIERRO PIETRO TEAM CAMELOT ASD SM55 29 57:28:00
277 AMELI GIANCARLO ASD BRAVETTA RUNNERS SM50 39 57:35:00
278 PICA MASSIMILIANO A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM55 30 57:43:00
279 SORANO CLAUDIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF60 8 58:00:00
280 RINALDI GERARDO CALCATERRA SPORT SM65 22 58:01:00
281 ROSELLINI ROBERTO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM65 23 58:02:00
282 CAPONE SIMONA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF55 6 58:03:00
283 BRUSCHI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 22 58:08:00
284 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI A S D PODISTICA POMEZIA SM60 23 58 12 00284 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM60 23 58:12:00
285 FOROTTI DANIELA A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SF55 7 58:19:00
286 MATTIELLI FULVIO ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SM65 24 58:26:00
287 RICCOMINI MARCELLO JUVENIA SSD SM70 5 58:31:00
288 CORRAO MARIO A.S.D. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM60 24 58:34:00
289 COLANTUONO OLINDO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM65 25 58:38:00
290 PIZZI MARIA ALESSANDRA DUE PONTI SRL SF60 9 58:41:00
291 GUARTENTE ANGELO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 31 58:42:00
292 OCCHETTI MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 25 58:50:00
293 MANICCIA GIOVANNI ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM60 26 58:51:00
294 GALLOZZI ANDREA DUE PONTI SRL SM55 32 58:51:00
295 CACCIOPPOLI EUPREMIO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM50 40 58:55:00
296 CARLETTI AUGUSTO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM65 26 58:59:00
297 MAGNANO JESSICA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF35 8 59:04:00
298 DE SANTIS GIULIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF35 9 59:06:00
299 ANTICOLI MANUELA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF40 10 59:09:00
300 GATTO CHIARA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 10 59:12:00
301 CONSALVO ANTONELLO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 24 59:20:00
302 VARCHETTA LUCIO A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SM50 41 59:23:00
303 MILLUZZI FABIO DUE PONTI SRL SM55 33 59:28:00303 MILLUZZI FABIO DUE PONTI SRL SM55 33 59:28:00



304 FORTE STEFANO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM55 34 59:38:00
305 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIORGIO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 21 59:39:00
306 DE GENNARO ANTONIO DUE PONTI SRL SM60 27 59:39:00
307 GIUFFRIDA ROBERTO ATLETICA SABATINA SM55 35 59:45:00
308 BORTOLAMI MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 10 59:48:00
309 MAGLIO MANUELA ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 11 59:48:00
310 CENCI FRANCESCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 37 59:48:00
311 CUOMO FRANCESCA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF35 10 59:50:00
312 CANNUCCIARI FRANCESCA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 9 59:58:00
313 FACCIOLO ANGELA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF35 11 01:00:06313 FACCIOLO ANGELA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF35 11 01:00:06
314 PEZZOLA MARIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM60 28 01:00:12
315 PINTUS GIANNI PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 36 01:00:21
316 AMBROGI MIKHAIL A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM 22 01:00:21
317 TOMASETTI SABRINA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF50 11 01:00:21
318 CUOMO MANUEL BUSHIDO TRI AND RUN SM35 23 01:00:26
319 GIREA ANDRA RAMONA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF35 12 01:00:34
320 FORNAI ELENA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 13 01:00:37
321 PRISCO TIZIANO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM45 25 01:00:44
322 D'ANGELO BRUNA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF60 12 01:00:44
323 MINUCCI ANTONIO G.S. AVEZZANO ASD SM60 29 01:00:52
324 LIBERTO RICCARDO ASD BRAVETTA RUNNERS SM45 26 01:00:52
325 ROMANO CLAUDIO A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM65 27 01:00:54
326 MARCIANO ARIANNA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF 11 01:01:08
327 SCALA ANTONIETTA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF50 12 01:01:09
328 GORI ALBERTO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 30 01:01:13
329 SCIONTI GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 31 01:01:22
330 LAMI ANTONIETTA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF45 10 01:01:37
331 BELLISI MAURIZIO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM75 2 01:01:40
332 DE SANCTIS CINZIA POD GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF50 13 01:01:41332 DE SANCTIS CINZIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF50 13 01:01:41
333 TOGNALINI ROBERTO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM70 6 01:01:48
334 GUMA MARIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM 23 01:01:51
335 REGA MARIA LUISA ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF60 13 01:01:55
336 RESTA ANTONIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 42 01:01:55
337 GRECO ONOFRIO TIVOLI MARATHON SM65 28 01:01:57
338 ASTOLFI ROBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 37 01:01:59
339 MARSEGLIA ANGELO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 43 01:02:14
340 DI RUZZA CRISTINA A.S.D. ATLETICA ANZIO SF45 11 01:02:16
341 CRESCENTINI STEFANO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 44 01:02:27
342 TURSI LUCA A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM35 24 01:02:35
343 SPERA PIERLUIGI PERSONAL BEST ASD SM60 32 01:02:37
344 SCAVUZZO FRANCESCA A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF55 8 01:02:39
345 ESPOSITO GIACOMO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 38 01:02:55
346 GIAMPIETRO NICOLA A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM55 38 01:02:56
347 VARONE ROBERTO A.S.D. ATLETICA PEGASO SM70 7 01:03:00
348 SCALA GIUSEPPINA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF55 9 01:03:07
349 DI CESARE FEDERICO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM35 25 01:03:16
350 CASTALDO MIRIANA RUNCARD FIDAL SF 12 01:03:17
351 CIUFFA LUIGI ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM70 8 01:03:19351 CIUFFA LUIGI ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM70 8 01:03:19
352 BASSANI SABINA POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SF55 10 01:03:27
353 MOLINA KARINA VERONICA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SF50 14 01:03:32
354 BIAGINI FEDERICA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 11 01:03:39
355 BONFIGLIO DOMENICO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM55 39 01:03:46
356 ALVINO CLAUDIA RUNCARD FIDAL SF45 12 01:03:50
357 TOCCHI FABRIZIO DUE PONTI SRL SM65 29 01:03:54
358 MASSARO PASQUALE A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 27 01:03:57
359 BRUNO TIZIANA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF55 12 01:04:05
360 TAMBURRINI SIMONA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 15 01:04:05
361 ORICCHIO ROSA A S D ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF45 13 01 04 27361 ORICCHIO ROSA A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF45 13 01:04:27
362 SACCO MANUELA A.S.D. ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF50 16 01:04:32
363 ALBERTO ROBERTO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 33 01:04:33
364 VANAT OLEKSANDRA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF40 11 01:04:58
365 LASAGNA MAURO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM70 9 01:05:01
366 PERIOLI GIULIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM 24 01:05:05
367 ZANECCHIA ANDREA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM50 45 01:05:09
368 CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 40 01:05:09
369 AQUILANTE GIUSEPPINA ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SF60 14 01:05:29
370 FAUSTI FABRIZIA DUE PONTI SRL SF60 15 01:05:30
371 DELLE GROTTI IVANA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF65 1 01:05:33
372 MELE PAOLO FIDEL G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM55 41 01:06:32
373 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF65 2 01:06:33
374 SILVA DOS SANTOS ELAINE MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF40 12 01:06:36
375 PATIRELIS PANTELEIMON RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 34 01:06:39
376 DIODATI MARCELLA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF60 16 01:06:53
377 PERRI GIUSEPPE NELLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM65 30 01:07:00
378 FERRANTI MARCELLO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM70 10 01:07:01
379 MINELLA GIACOMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 39 01:07:14
380 MINICHIELLO ELISA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF55 13 01:07:18380 MINICHIELLO ELISA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF55 13 01:07:18



381 GRECO MICHELA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 17 01:07:19
382 ROMANO VALENTINA ASD GUIDA SICURA SF45 14 01:07:22
383 LA SALVIA GIANLUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 40 01:07:50
384 DI ROCCO CLAUDIO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM60 35 01:07:58
385 PELOSI DANIELA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 18 01:08:06
386 GIANNETTI DARIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM60 36 01:08:07
387 PISCINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM55 42 01:08:28
388 MELIS KATIA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF50 19 01:08:29
389 SBRAGA CAMILLA A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SF 13 01:08:49
390 MOLENA SIMONA A S D PODISTICA POMEZIA SF40 13 01:09:08390 MOLENA SIMONA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF40 13 01:09:08
391 CASTIGLIA VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM50 46 01:09:08
392 NOGAROTTO ARMANDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA SM60 37 01:09:45
393 CAFFARI ANGELO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM65 31 01:09:56
394 SCIPIONI DOMENICO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM75 3 01:10:05
395 CALDARONE ROSARIA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF55 14 01:10:22
396 CANCELLI CRISTIANO ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 28 01:10:33
397 LAUSI CLAUDIO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM75 4 01:10:40
398 ROCCA ROBERTO ATLETICA VITA SM70 11 01:10:50
399 PESSAH SUSANNA ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SF65 3 01:10:52
400 SPERANZA VITTORIO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM75 5 01:10:56
401 DINI ELENA AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SF45 15 01:11:22
402 MATWIJOV HANNA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF45 16 01:11:24
403 MIANI MAURO DUE PONTI SRL SM65 32 01:11:27
404 SBERNOLI EBE A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF60 17 01:11:46
405 PATRIZI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM70 12 01:11:46
406 VIGLIANESE ANDREA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SM60 38 01:11:47
407 GATTI ETTORE ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 6 01:11:50
408 PIACENTINO ANTONIO DUE PONTI SRL SM70 13 01:11:52
409 DE VITO LUCA G S CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 43 01:11:53409 DE VITO LUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 43 01:11:53
410 BARRETTA ALFREDO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM75 7 01:11:58
411 BITOCCHI MASSIMO ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 8 01:12:02
412 CAVICCHI ADRIANO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM75 9 01:12:35
413 TOMASINO FRANCESCA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF65 4 01:12:40
414 CARLOMOSTI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 47 01:12:55
415 GIORDANO MARIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM65 33 01:13:03
416 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 15 01:13:28
417 DI GIAMBATTISTA LAURA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF35 14 01:14:12
418 ALUNNI MANUELA POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SF55 16 01:15:02
419 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM75 10 01:15:08
420 RENDESI MARGHERITA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF60 18 01:15:14
421 BOBO' MAURO IRONTEAMITALIA S.S.D.D.ARL SM70 14 01:15:28
422 PAGLIARA CLAUDIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM 25 01:15:33
423 DI IANNI MATTEO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM45 29 01:15:34
424 MINELLA SERGIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM75 11 01:15:51
425 BARONCI GIULIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF 14 01:16:05
426 BATTISTA MARIO ASD U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 12 01:16:07
427 VALABREGA STEFANO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM70 15 01:16:49
428 PICCINNO ROSSANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 44 01:16:51428 PICCINNO ROSSANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 44 01:16:51
429 DI FILIPPO ROBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM60 39 01:17:04
430 DI TOMA LISA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 20 01:17:10
431 LOIACONO MARIA ANGELA IRONTEAMITALIAS.S.D.A.R.L. SF55 17 01:17:20
432 SERAFINI FRANCESCA A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SF45 17 01:17:58
433 RAMBOTTI ERMANNO DUE PONTI SRL SM75 13 01:18:37
434 MARROCCHINI ANDREA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 48 01:19:16
435 ALICINO LAURA A.S.D. PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF45 18 01:19:26
436 MONTAUTI ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 34 01:19:39
437 DE CAMILLIS ALESSIA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 21 01:20:31
438 CECCONI TIZIANA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SF65 5 01 20 42438 CECCONI TIZIANA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SF65 5 01:20:42
439 CARUGHI MARIA ANTONIETTA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SF65 6 01:20:44
440 MIOTTO SIMONA A.S.D. ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF55 18 01:20:52
441 CARDAIOLI LORENA A.S.D. PODISTICA POMEZIA SF60 19 01:21:35
442 TURCO SERGIO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D SM75 14 01:21:44
443 PELLICCIA VINCENZO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM75 15 01:21:56
444 PERNA PASQUALINO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM70 16 01:22:53
445 TRIVELLINI LUIGINO ATLETICA SABATINA SM65 35 01:22:56
446 MARCHETTI LAURA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF55 19 01:24:09
447 DI CESARE SILVIA ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 19 01:24:10
448 SCANZANI PASQUALINO POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA SM75 16 01:24:27
449 FALASCA VANESSA ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SF45 20 01:24:52
450 GIANNETTI STEFANIA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 22 01:25:22
451 MAIETTO MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM65 36 01:25:23
452 GABRIELLI ERSILIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF65 7 01:29:10
453 VAGNATI DOMENICO ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA SM65 37 01:30:44
454 RAPUANO MARIA ATLETICA VITA SF65 8 01:30:53
455 PAPPAROTTO RAFFAELLA A.S.C.D. ISOLA SACRA SF50 23 01:31:34
456 SCROCCA ILARIO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER SM60 40 01:31:43
457 RAO ANTONIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM75 17 01:32:09457 RAO ANTONIO ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM75 17 01:32:09



458 GUMA MASSIMO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM65 38 01:35:11


